Printing time:10:45
FRIDAY, 23.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. PUSAMAN. 3.60|3.40/1.95]|5.50|3.05|10.0|5.601.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.30|4.502.30 | 9.50|1.80 | 5.40] 1.70 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.90
12:30111296/AUVPL [MELB.KN. MELBOU.S. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00|6.001.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.003.30)1.92|6.50|1.77 |5.70|1.57 | 1.87|2.10 | 1.93
12:30111320/AUNS |SYDN.M23 NWS SPIR. 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.90|3.50)7.50|6.50|2.25]|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.35|2.80|1.77|5.80]1.72|5.30|1.47 | 1.67 [1.90 | 1.83
13:00111784/NNSW |LAMBTON BROADMEA. 2.80]3.702.15|4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.902.251.50|2.20|2.10|3.50 | 3.15(1.82 | 6.25|1.67 |5.10|1.47 |1.72|1.93 | 1.78
13:00| 3682 |BANPL MOHAMM.D. BROTHE.U. 1.65]3.70/4.90)12.50|7.2513.90|{14.0/2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|2.10|1.82]1.60|3.80)2.30|11.0]1.55|1.85]|1.55|2.45
13:00| 4291 |UK2PT | KREMIN PODILL.K. 4.203.45/1.8016.50|2.80)11.0/5.00/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.005.90|2.50 | 11.0|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.88
13:00] 4292 |UK2PT |VIKT.SUMY MINAJ 1.6713.45]5.20]2.65|9.00]4.70 | 17.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.15|1.80 | 5.70 | 3.05 | 13.0| 2.20 | 2.85] 2.05 | 4.50
13:00] 4293 |UK2PT DINAZ V. PRYKARPA. 4.703.45|1.73|7.25/2.70]15.0 | 5.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.75|7.00{2.70 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 1.93
13:00] 4294 |UK2PT |Y.MARIUP. NYVA TER. 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.10/3.45]9.00|6.00|2.111.65]2.70 |/ 2.45]14.90 | 3.90|1.98 |7.25]1.80 | 5.80]|1.58 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.93
13:00/4731 KOR 3 |ULSAN C. MOKPO ClI. 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.70|8.00 | 8.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00|3.35[2.10 | 7.25[2.20 | 7.75|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
13:00/ 4732 |KOR 3 |DAEJEO.K. BUSANT. 1.85]3.40/4.10)2.90|6.505.60|13.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.35]1.88|5.80]|2.60|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.00 | 3.30
13:00|/ 4881 |VNM 1 [HOANG ANH  |SHB DAN. 2.20/3.20|3.2013.60|5.30]7.00|9.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.002.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
13:15111297|/AUVPL |OAKLEIGH GREEN G. 1.7213.90|3.80]2.55|5.50]4.20 | 10.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20{2.10]2.20 | 1.92]1.60 | 3.99]2.05|7.75]1.52 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.25
13:15111634/AUVPL |MELB.PORT AVONDALE 11.0]7.50/1.15]116.01.4065.0{1.90)2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 14.0| 13.0]3.05|19.0)1.25|2.20| 1.85|2.00|4.80 | 1.20
13:15111795/AUTPL |GLENOR.K. CL.ZEBRAS 1.05]12.0|22.0 4.7011.15|1.40
13:30111298/AUVPL |PR.LIONS DANDEN.C. 2.10]3.702.90|3.204.50|5.70 | 8.502.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.301.65|4.90[1.82|6.25|1.42|1.65[1.70 | 1.88
13:30/4701 |[KOR 1 |ANYANG POHANG S. 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.50|2.10 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.50 | 2.45
13:30|4702 |KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. JEONB.M. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30]10.06.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.70 | 4.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.90 | 6.25]11.85|2.45|2.90 | 2.15
13:45[11321|AUSPL  TORRENS CROYDON 2.90|3.70]2.10|4.50|3.15|8.50 | 5.702.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.40 | 3.20(1.77 |6.00 [ 1.65|4.80|1.37 | 1.60[1.82 | 1.65
14:00111351/AUWS |PERTH BAYSWATER |3.05|3.90|1.93)4.702.808.50|5.00]2.90 1.30|1.80|1.85|3.35/3.30]1.75|6.00|1.55|4.10|1.32|1.45]1.68 | 1.50
15:00111635ETH 1 |WOLWALO ARB.MINCH 3.70|3.20 | 2.00 1.53|2.35|4.60
15:00/4795|IDN 1 |PSM PERSIT.T. 1.503.90 | 6.25]2.20| 10.03.40 | 22.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70 | 1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85|2.25] 1.58 | 4.10
15:00/4797 [IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PSBS BIAK 1.45]4.20/6.50)2.05|11.013.00|22.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.92|1.60)1.57 |3.45]|2.60|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.48 | 3.90
15:00/4798 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA MAL.UTD. 2.90/3.40|2.25|14.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]4.10 | 3.40(1.90 | 7.00]1.80 | 5.50]1.55 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.92
15:00/4799 IDN 1 |PERSEBAYA  |BALIUTD 1.55]3.90|5.60)2.25|8.50]3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]2.05|1.72]|1.58 | 3.70]2.60 | 11.0]1.63 | 1.98]1.53 | 3.10
15:00/ 5932 |ARM 1 [VAN J. PYUNIK 3.15|3.35]2.15]15.10|3.45|9.00 | 6.00]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.98 | 7.50|1.83|5.80[1.60|1.92|2.25|1.97
15:15/4882 VNM 1 |HO C.MINH BINH DUO. 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
15:15/ 4883 VNM 1 |VIETTEL VICEM H. 1.95]3.303.80]3.10|5.80]5.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.25]2.55| 11.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.10 | 3.25
15:30]4281 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK LIV.BEREG 2.35/2.40|3.9013.90/5.40]7.75/10.0/1.31|3.15]5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
15:30/ 4288 UKR 1 |INHULETS VORSKL.P. 3.70/3.10|2.05|6.003.40)11.0/6.50|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|7.00|5.80)2.60|11.0]2.05|6.75]2.20 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 2.50
16:00| 5321 | TU2PF |BANDIRM. BOLUSPOR (4:1) |2.00]3.35|3.50/3.15|5.60/5.80|10.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.603.15|2.50|1.87 |5.60|2.30|9.50/1.70 | 2.10[1.98 | 2.60
16:00/ 8530 |[ZIM 1 |SCOTTL.FC CHICKEN 2.30|2.55|3.75 1.25|3.556
16:30| 6701 |INFRY |SLOVA.M20 SCOTL.M20 2.80|3.55|2.2014.90/3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]|4.403.50(1.95/7.00|1.80|5.40]1.55|1.80|2.10 | 1.90
16:45[11736/LB1PF INEJMEH A.ANS.B. 6.00 3.45/1.60[10.5|2.50]20.04.30|1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35/10.0|8.50(3.15|14.0/1.80|5.50|2.25|2.85|5.30 | 1.98
16:50|4621 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. VUKOVAR 10.5]5.001.27)18.01.77155.0{2.35|1.96 |1.75]|2.85|2.50|16.0 | 16.03.60 | 20.0|1.48 | 3.30| 2.40| 2.75]6.00 | 1.45
17:00] 4221 |UZB 1 |ANDIJAN SURKH.T. 2.05/3.20|3.6013.35/6.00)6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50]2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
18:00111636/[ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA ET.INSUR. 3.00|2.95|2.45 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:0011796{TUN2B KAIROUAN. KERKENNAH 1.404.20|7.75]12.00 | 14.0)2.90 | 33.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.60 | 3.80)3.20 | 16.0|2.00| 2.35] 1.58 | 5.40
18:00112399[FIN 1 |KTP HAKA 3.00/3.40|2.20|4.80/3.45]8.50|6.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|4.10|3.45(1.92|7.00)1.75|5.10|1.53 | 1.75|2.05 |1.85
18:00| 3472 |POL 3 |WISLA PU. OLIMP.G. 3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40/3.10/9.00 | 5.602.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.80|3.992.05|8.00|1.73|5.20| 1.55| 1.85|2.25 | 1.80
18:00]4222 |UZB 1 |N.QARSHI OKMK 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.85|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 3.80
18:00| 8509 |[SR2PF |RADN.SUR. BORAC C. 1.304.80/9.50)1.82|17.0 2.03/1.70|2.70 215|245
18:30111631|FIN 3 | JAZZ TAMPERE 2.30]3.70]2.55[3.50|3.90|6.50|7.50)2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|2.95|2.55(1.725.30(1.77 |5.80|1.47 | 1.67 [1.83 | 1.90
18:30111646/FIN3B |TPV NJS 1.2216.50|9.00)1.45|12.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.57 | 1.67
18:30111755/CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA BJELOVAR 2.05/3.45|3.3013.25/5.30]5.70|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.82|1.83 | 2.20
18:30{11762|CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. DRAGOVOL. 1.43]4.30|6.75]2.00| 11.0]2.85|28.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|1.97 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 3.45]2.80 | 12.0|1.72| 2.05] 1.48 | 4.20
18:30] 1241 |BLR 1 |MINSK I ARSENA.D. 1.82]3.35/4.30)12.90|7.2515.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.25|2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05|2.70]2.10 | 3.80
18:30| 1903 |[SVN 1 |RADOMLJE PRIMORJE 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45/5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.60[1.85|6.00]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.35
18:30| 3473 |POL 3 |SWIT S. RESOVIA 2.35|3.30/2.85[3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.60|2.95[1.936.50[2.05|7.00/1.63|2.00f2.15|2.30
18:30] 5921 |AZE 1 |SEBAIL SUMQAYIT 3.40|3.202.1015.70|3.40/10.0|6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90 | 2.45|9.50|1.98 | 6.50| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
18:4511749/ARE 1 |[NASSR AL AIN 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45/2.10 | 2.05]|3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65|1.85 | 1.75
19:00111641|SL1PF |DAC STR. PODBREZ. 1.583.70 | 5.60)2.35|8.50]3.70 | 17.0] 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25| 1.82 | 1.65 | 4.20|2.80 | 13.0| 1.80 | 2.25] 1.68 | 3.60
19:00111647|FIN3B |KIFEN HPS 1.4014.50 |6.25]1.90 | 9.00 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.55/1.85
19:00111648/FIN3B |PPJ HELS. ILVES Il 3.25|4.20|1.80(4.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
19:00111737|FIN3C |KUOP.ELO GBK 6.004.901.3818.00|1.75 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.30[1.35
19:00111738|FIN 3 |ATLANTIS MIKKEL.P. 1.95|3.80|3.05)2.95|4.70|5.308.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.35|2.15]1.60 |4.40)1.77 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.85
19:00111739|FIN3A |VJS MYPA 1.0819.5017.011.20 | 23.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.97|2.05
19:00111759|SA2PF |AL ADALH AL BUKAY. 2.75]3.05]2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70(2.20 | 7.75|2.20 | 7.25| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
19:00111760/CZE3A |PRIBRAM LOK.PRAHA 1.45]4.30|5.70)2.00 | 8.00)2.95[18.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52|1.82]|1.42 | 2.95
19:00[11962|FIN3C |vPSI JBK 1.604.40/4.10)2.25|5.80 3.2011.25]1.70 1.35/1.40
19:00| 3324 |AUT30O|DONAUFELD  |WIENER SK 1.6214.00|4.40]2.35|6.25]3.70 | 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 [ 2.10]2.05| 1.77 ]| 1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82] 1.53 | 2.35
19:00| 3328 |AUT3O|NEUSIEDL GLOGGNITZ 1.55]4.30/4.60)2.206.50|3.40|13.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|1.87|1.67]1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47|1.67|1.43|2.15
19:00| 3471 |POL 3 |JASTRZEBI ZAGLEB.Il 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90/4.40]7.50|8.001.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50] 1.95 | 6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
19:00/ 5847 |LTU 1 |NEPTUNAS ATMOSFERA 1.33]4.70|7.50)1.85|11.0]2.60 | 33.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 |2.40| 1.80 | 1.47]|1.45|3.15]2.90 | 16.0]1.85|2.10 ] 1.43 | 4.80
19:00| 5848 |LTU 1 |BABRUNGAS |EKRANAS 1.33]4.70/7.50)11.82|11.0)12.45[33.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.45]11.42|3.10]|2.75|16.0| 1.77| 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.60
19:00| 8501 |RUS1 |KRASNOD.W  |KR.SOV.W 2.05/3.10|3.70|3.40 /6.00)6.50 | 11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
19:00| 8502 |RUS1 |ZENITW DIN.MOS.W 1.088.5027.0)|1.47|40.0]|1.85|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65(2.40|1.70 | 1.25]1.37 | 2.806.00 | 28.03.30 | 3.50 | 1.27 | 10.5
19:00| 8503 |ITPPF |FIORE.M19 JUVEN.M19 1.85]3.50|3.90)2.80|5.80|4.70|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.40|2.05)1.65|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.53|1.82]|1.65|2.25
19:00| 8510 |GHA 1 |H.OF OAK ACC.LIONS 3.10|3.00 | 2.35 141|270
19:15| 2971 |KWTE |ARAB.MAN. SALIBIKH 1.206.00 | 12.0)1.60|22.0]2.05|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30 | 1.37|2.80]3.60 | 19.0]2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 5.70
19:30|5842 |LTU 1 |KAUNAS Z. SIAUL.FA 1.45]4.00|7.00]2.15]12.0]3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.30|1.70]1.65|4.00|3.10 | 13.0] 2.10| 2.45| 1.63 | 4.90




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:30/5843 |LTU 1 |BANGA PANEVEZIS 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90|4.50|2.35|10.0|2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95|2.70
20:00{11470SRBPT|CUKARICKI ZELEZN.P. 2.00|3.30/3.60]3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55|1.90 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
20:00/11624/SE4SG|HASSLEH. VAXJO N. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.82|5.90]|1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
20:00{11625/SE4SG|LINERO NOSABY 1.90|3.70 | 3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.65 | 4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
20:00{11627|SE4SG|KARLSHAMN | KRISTIAN. 5.2014.20|1.50|7.25|2.10]15.0|3.25]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5]|1.55|3.50| 1.60 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.50
20:00{11628 DK4PF |ODDER VSK ARHUS 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.40|8.006.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.30|3.50|1.92|6.50|1.825.90]|1.62|1.97]|2.25|2.00
20:00{11632NO4G2TRYGG/L. NARDO 1.78 14.20 | 3.30 ] 2.55 | 4.90 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
20:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |KRKA BILJE 1.70 3.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.25|14.30|14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]|2.45|1.92|1.72 | 440|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10|1.73 | 2.85
20:00| 3326 |AUT3M TREIBACH RIED Il 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.50]5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60|2.30| 1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.25]|1.42|1.65]|1.70 | 1.88
20:00| 3327 |AUT3MHERT.WELS VOCLAMAR. 1.4214.5015.90]1.90|8.00)2.75|18.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70|1.33 | 2.95
20:00| 3329 |AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |VIKTOR.W. 1.48 14.305.30]|2.05|7.50|3.15|16.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62|1.55|3.45|2.40|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]|1.48 | 2.80
20:00| 3330 |AUT3MWOLFSB.II LASK 00 1.95|3.703.15]|2.95/4.90|5.30|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 4.50| 1.85|7.00| 1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
20:00| 3331 |AUT3M DEUTSCHL. VORWARTS 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
20:00| 3332 |AUT3M VALERN LEOBEN 1.17|7.25110.5]|1.40/14.01.90|65.03.20|1.25/1.65|1.75]1.30|1.20]1.22|2.10|2.75|14.0|1.77 | 1.85|1.15 | 4.40
20:00| 3474 |POL 3 |SKRA REKORD 3.80/3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00]10.5|5.40]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55|5.50 | 4.802.35|10.0|1.80|5.20|1.75|2.10|2.70 | 1.88
20:00| 5421 SWE3 |[KARLBERGS |HAMM.TFF 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00 | 6.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.501.77 | 5.70]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 1.93
20:00| 5431 |SWE3 |ROSENGARD |LUNDS 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70|8.50|7.50|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|6.75|1.97 |6.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.35 | 2.25
20:00| 5432 |SWE3 |[TORSLANDA |TROLLHAE. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00 | 1.87 | 6.25]| 1.57 | 1.87 ]| 2.05 | 2.10
20:00| 5471 |SW4N |TORD HAGA 1.55/4.2014.70]2.20 | 6.50|3.45|13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.97 | 1.70]1.55 | 3.50| 2.25| 10.5| 1.55 | 1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
20:00| 5491 |[SW4V |LINDOME FROLUNDA 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70 | 5.10|4.50|9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|/1.97|1.57 | 4.20|1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70|1.58 | 2.00
20:00| 5492 |[SW4V |HESTRAF. ONSALA 3.303.90|1.85]|5.00|2.75]8.50 | 4.70]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 3.80 | 3.50 | 1.87 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.40|1.62| 1.90 | 1.57
20:00| 5521 |DK2PF |ODENSE ESBJERG 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.0010.02.95|22.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]|1.72|1.55]|1.48 |3.20|2.45|12.0|1.55|1.75]1.38 | 3.40
20:00| 5522 |DK2PF |FREDERIC. KOLDLIF 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.40]5.709.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50| 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50] 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
20:00| 5523 |DK2PF HVIDOVRE HORSENS 2.60|3.15/2.65|4.20|4.30|7.75|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.60|3.15[1.90|6.25|1.90 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80] 2.00 | 2.00
20:00| 5561 |DK3PF |FREMAD A. SKIVE 1.53/4.005.20]12.25|7.50|3.50|15.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.15|1.75]|1.60 | 3.90|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.20 | 1.63 | 3.20
20:00| 5563 |[DK3PT HELSINGOR FREM 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.40|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20|1.87 |6.50]1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.88 | 2.05
20:00| 5564 |IDK3PT [NYKOBING HIK 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.40]8.006.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.30|3.50|1.92|6.501.825.90]|1.62|1.97]|2.25|2.00
20:00| 8504 AR1W |R.PLATE W VELEZ W 1.2814.9010.5]|1.82/19.02.45|60.0|1.80|1.90|3.25|2.75]|2.05|1.52|1.52 |3.60|3.80|23.0|2.65|2.95]|1.52 | 6.50
20:00| 8732 [SR2PF |JAVOR VOZDOVAC 1.67|3.45|5.20]2.65|9.00 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.20]2.85
20:15/11626/SE4SG|TORNS SOLVESB. 1.70 14.00 | 3.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0|2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.10 | 1.87|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.55 | 2.15
20:15| 5472 |SW4N |GREBEST. VANERS.IF 1.90/3.90|3.15]|2.85/4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.30|2.10]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 1.87
20:30/11750/ICE1W FRAM W TINDAST.W 1.88|3.703.35]|2.90|5.30|5.10|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]|2.65|2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95]|1.75|2.20
20:30{1242 |BLR 1 |VITEBSK DIN.BREST 3.103.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]9.50|7.75]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 4.80|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.85|3.00 | 2.65
20:30| 3310 |AT1PT |WSG TIROL GAK 2.80|2.75/2.80|4.70|4.70| 8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.70|2.10|7.50|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.50
20:30| 3311 |AT1PT |LASK ALTACH 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.00|7.25|2.031.70|2.75|2.50|4.00|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.88 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90 ]| 2.15 | 2.05
20:30| 3312 |AT1PT |AUSTR.K. HARTBERG 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.90 | 6.002.25]9.50]1.73 | 2.20 ]| 2.05 | 2.55
20:30| 3325 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. KREMSER 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25|7.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.825.90]1.52 | 1.80] 1.97 | 2.00
20:30| 3333 |AUT30|FAVORITN. TWL ELEK. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70|3.15]8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00|3.40|1.82|6.75|1.70 | 5.00]1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.00 | 1.78
20:30| 3335 |AUT3 |WALS-GR. ST.JOHANN 1.53/4.2015.00]12.15|7.00|3.35|13.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.70]|1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55
20:30| 3336 |AUT3MWEIZ SC GLEISDORF 1.95/3.80|3.10]2.95|4.80|5.30|8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.45|2.15]|1.60 | 4.50| 1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.65 | 1.93
20:30| 3337 |AUT30|AUST.W.II MAUERWERK |1.17|6.75|12.0|1.45/18.01.97|65.02.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.22]|1.27|2.40|3.45|19.0|2.00|2.201.23 | 5.10
20:30| 3338 |AUT30|OBERWART SIEGEND. 1.50|4.00|5.50]2.20|7.75|3.40|16.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.70 | 12.0|1.85 | 2.25|1.62 | 3.50
20:30| 4522 |RO1PF|CLUJ FCSB 1.90|3.45]4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80|14.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.45|2.50]|1.90|6.00|2.70|11.0|1.95|2.55]|2.10 | 3.45
20:30| 5422 |SWE3 |ARLANDA IFK STOC. 1.63/4.004.30|2.40|6.003.90|11.02.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.05/1.80]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.82]1.55 | 2.30
20:30| 5481 |[SW4N |NACKA IL. SUNNERSTA 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.55|2.20|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.50]|1.42 | 1.65]|1.67 | 1.90
20:30| 5661 |NOR3 |SOTRA SANDVIKEN 1.58 14.20 1 4.40]2.25|6.25 2.371.45|2.10 1.50|1.77
21:00{11299|NE1PT |TELSTAR DENBOSCH (0:0) | 1.70|3.60|5.302.65|8.00]4.50|17.0]1.96 |1.75]2.90|2.60]2.55|2.001.734.50]2.60 | 13.0|1.78|2.20|1.75| 3.30
21:00{11751|ICE1W VALUR W VIKING.W 1.32/5.10|7.25]|1.77 | 11.0|2.40|32.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|1.60 | 1.40]|1.40 | 2.95|2.55|14.0|1.72 | 1.97 | 1.35 | 4.20
21:00{11752/ISL3 |GROTTA DALVIK R. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.85
21:00{11753|ICE1W HAFNARF.W BREIDAB.W 8.00|5.80/1.25/110.5|1.55|37.0]2.15]3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75]9.50|8.50|2.35|13.0]1.25]2.20|1.60 | 1.70]4.10 | 1.20
21:00{11761|SA2PF |AL HAZM AL TAEE 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40|8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|4.70|3.60|2.20|7.50|2.10 | 7.25]|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.50
21:00{ 1353 |URU 1 |RASING M. BOSTON R. 2.30|3.05/3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.05
21:00|2786 BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. GOSK 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00|4.80|13.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]|2.65|2.10]1.78 | 5.00|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.25]1.83 | 3.00
21:00| 3475 |POL 3 |BIELSK.B. LKS L.II 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00[4.20|16.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]|1.72|4.50|2.75|13.0|1.82 | 2.30|1.73 | 3.40
21:00| 8514 |FARI2 |B36 T.II VIK.G.II 5.60 | 4.60|1.43]|7.50| 1.92 3.201.25|1.70 1.42]1.50
21:15/ 2801 |HUN 1 |PAKS KTE 1.374.607.50]1.87|12.0|2.55|33.0|2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.62|1.45]|1.42|2.95|2.60|13.0|1.60 | 1.88]1.35|4.30
21:15/ 3396 |[SW| 2 |SCHAFFAU. BELLINZ. 3.303.45|2.05]5.30|3.25]9.00|5.70]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.60 | 3.90|2.00 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.20| 1.55|1.82|2.20 | 1.83
21:15| 3397 |[SWI 2 |XAMAX wiL 2.45|3.45/2.60|3.80|4.10|7.25|7.50|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.72|4.30|1.734.40|1.40|1.60]1.75|1.78
21:15/3398 |SWI 2 |THUN ETOILE C. 1.77 13.60 14.20]2.70 | 6.25|4.50 | 10.5]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05]|2.20 | 1.97|1.60 | 3.80|2.10|9.50| 1.48 | 1.75]1.58 | 2.20
21:15/ 3399 |[SWI 2 |S.LAUSAN. VADUZ 1.67|3.704.70|2.50 | 7.00|3.90|13.02.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.10 | 1.85]|1.57 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.48 | 1.75]1.53 | 2.30
21:15/ 3400 |[SWI 2 |AARAU S.NYONNA. 1.33|5.007.75]|1.78|13.02.40|37.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.55|1.37|1.42|2.65|2.60|13.0|1.60 | 1.82]1.28 | 4.20
21:30| 3031 |GE2PT|SAARBRU. BRAUNSCH. 2.25|3.40/3.20|3.60|5.20|7.009.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.50|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.15|8.00]1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.40
21:45/1067 |ITA1 |COMO INTER 5.00 4.20|1.63]8.50|2.45]|18.0/4.10]2.11 /1.65|2.70|2.50|7.25|7.25|2.60 | 12.0|1.65|4.20| 1.70| 2.05|3.45 | 1.65
21:45/1072|ITA1 |NAPOLI CAGLIARI 1.20|7.75]16.011.62|27.0/2.10|70.0|2.34|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.73|1.35]|1.37 |3.00 | 4.30 | 20.0| 2.45|2.70 | 1.33 | 6.75
21:45/ 1801 |BE1PT |CERCLE B. PATRO EI. (5:1) 1.50|4.0016.00]2.15/9.50|3.25|19.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]|1.57 |3.60|2.60|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 3.60
21:45/ 2576 |IRL 1 |GALWAY CORK CITY 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20|18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55|1.97]|1.75|4.60|2.80|13.0/1.95|2.401.78 | 3.70
21:45/2579 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY SHAMROCK 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75]|2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.85
21:45/2580 [IRL 1 |ST.PATR. WATERFORD 1.55/3.80]5.80]2.25/9.003.50|17.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.201.72]|1.63 |3.80|2.60|12.0|1.73 | 2.10]1.60 | 3.60
21:45/ 2581 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. SLIGO 1.55/3.80|5.80]2.25/9.00|3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.20|1.75]|1.65|3.90|2.70|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]|1.63 | 3.70
21:45/ 2582 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA BOHEM.D. 2.75|3.15/2.50|4.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.10|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]|2.60 | 2.45
21:45/2591 IRL 2 |ATHLONE COBH RAM. 6.00|3.90|1.52]9.50|2.25|20.0|3.35|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|7.75|7.50|2.80|12.0|1.62 | 3.80]1.75| 2.15]3.80 | 1.58
21:45/2597 [IRL 2 |DUNDALK KERRY 1.30/4.80/9.50]1.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.82|1.45]|1.45|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.35|1.43 | 5.40
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD LONGFORD 1.67|3.50|5.10]|2.55|7.75|4.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.72 | 4.40|2.55|13.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.73 | 3.10
21:45/2599 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS ucb 2.90|3.20|2.35|4.90|3.80|9.00|7.50|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|5.00|3.90|2.20 | 8.00|2.05|7.00]1.80|2.35]|2.55|2.35
21:45/2600 |IRL 2 |BRAY WEXFORD 1.98|3.35/3.60|3.15|5.60|5.70|10.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.45]|1.85|5.60|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.15|1.97 | 2.65




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁ?llf- G;E:’?ﬁﬁllf EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |MC ALGER USM ALGER 1.52/3.50|7.25]|2.35/14.0|3.80|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|2.85/1.97|1.75|4.90|3.35|16.0| 2.35|2.90 | 1.90 | 6.00
22:00/ 4086 ESP 1 |BETIS VALENCIA 2.00|3.60/4.00|3.10|6.00|5.70 | 10.5|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|2.80|2.35|1.73|5.20|2.25|9.50]1.55| 1.85]1.80 | 2.50
22:15/11322|ISL 2 |FYLKIR THROTT.R. 1.67 14.004.00]|2.45|5.80|3.90|10.0|2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.10|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72|1.53 | 2.20
22:15/11330(ISL 2 |IRREYKJ. SELFOSS 1.65/3.904.30|2.45/6.00|4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 |3.90|2.20|9.50|1.60 | 1.95|1.58 | 2.45
22:15[11331|ISL 2 |HK KOPAV. NJARDVIK 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50]|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00|1.82|6.00]1.55|1.85]2.00|2.00
22:15[11332|ISL 2 |KEFLAVIK LEIKNIR 1.45/4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00|2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.85|1.57|1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.60 | 1.92]1.45 | 3.10
22:15[11754/ISL3  |THR.VOGUM KFG 1.30|5.30|7.25]|1.67 |9.50|2.30|32.02.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]1.45|1.32]|1.37 | 2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.80
22:30{11305|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK FRAM 1.90|3.60|3.60]2.80|5.30|4.70|9.00|3.20|1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85]2.20 | 2.05]|1.57 | 3.40|1.90|7.00|1.35|1.47|1.48 | 1.82
22:30/1372 |DIVIN |12 JUNIO DEP.CAP. 2.50|3.20/2.70|4.10|4.40]8.00 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.40
23:15/11633|URU 2 |CENTR.ES. CLUB OR. 2.55|3.00/2.80|4.30|4.80]8.50|9.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40 | 8.50]|1.97 | 2.75]|2.75 | 2.85
23:30/1682 |PER 1 |ALIAN.UN. MELGAR 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.50|2.45|11.0|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30]3.00 | 1.93
00:00| 8511 |JAMPF |ARNETT G. MONTEGO 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80 | 10.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.87 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]1.70 | 2.10] 1.98 | 2.60
00:30| 1485 [ECU 1 |IND.DEL V MUSHUC R. 1.50/3.90|6.25]|2.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|/1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25|1.58 | 4.10
00:55/ 1371 |DIVIN |[ENCARNAC. GUAR.FRAM 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.75|1.95|6.25|2.40 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
00:55| 1400 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE UN.CHILE 3.903.45|/1.8715.90|2.90]|11.0/5.20]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.60 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00| 1.75|2.10|2.75 | 1.87
00:55| 1407 |CHIL2 |COBRELOA D.S.CRUZ 1.37 |4.40/8.00]2.0015.0/2.90|35.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.15|1.62]|1.60|3.80|3.40|19.0|2.35|2.701.60 | 5.70
01:30/11756/BRMN |IPATINGA VALERIOD. 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.60|4.40|8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.90|3.60)2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.40]2.60 | 2.55
01:30[11757 BRMN |VARGINHA MAMORE EC 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00 ]| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.20|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.10| 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
02:00| 1441 |ARG 2 |ALMIR.B. EST.R.C. 3.05]2.70|2.60|4.90 | 4.40]9.009.00]1.32|3.10 | 7.00 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.40 |9.50]|2.40 | 8.50| 2.50 | 3.40 | 3.30 | 3.20
02:00| 8515 |USL 2 |OCEAN C. RC N.JER. 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]11.27 | 20.0|1.70|65.02.90|1.30 |1.70 | 1.80]1.35|1.13]|1.22|2.10|3.35|22.0| 2.15| 2.25|1.15 | 4.90
02:00| 8516 |USL 2 |U.MACOMB ANN ARBOR 3.15]3.70|1.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50 | 5.30]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.203.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70| 1.55|1.80| 2.05 | 1.73
02:30/ 1282 |COL A |DEP.PER. CD EQUI. 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.93/12.0|2.70|32.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.70 | 1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.20
02:30| 1354 |[URU 1 INAC.MONT. PROGRESO 1.1716.5014.011.48|25.01.97|65.0]2.55|1.45/2.10]2.00]1.52|1.25]1.32|2.55|3.60|20.0|2.25|2.45]|1.25 | 5.60
02:30| 8512 |USL 2 |CHARLO.E. CHARL.Il 1.45|4.4015.50]11.97 |7.502.95|17.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.67 | 1.52]|1.45|2.95|2.20|10.5|1.40 | 1.65]1.35|2.50
03:00| 1481 |[ECU 1 |B.GUAYAQ. DEP.CUEN. 1.42/4.10]7.50]2.10|14.03.10|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.35|1.72|1.65 | 4.00|3.30 | 16.0| 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.50
03:00| 8505 | JAMPF |M.PLEAS. CAVALIER 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40]|7.25]9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20|3.10|2.10|7.00|2.25| 10.0]1.97 | 2.65]2.45 | 2.90
03:30/ 1401 |CHIL2 |SAN MARC. CD SANL. 1.90]3.35/3.90)3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.40|2.45]1.90 |6.00)2.55|11.0]1.95]|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
03:35| 1557 |BRA 2 |GOIAS FERROVI. 1.65|3.40|5.50]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.40|2.25]|1.85|5.90|3.10|13.0/2.30 | 3.00|2.10 | 5.30
04:00| 1683 |PER 1 |SPORT B. ALIANCA 4.40|3.80/1.65|6.50|2.50|13.04.501.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.75]4.50]1.90 | 2.35]3.20 | 1.82
04:30| 1431 |PAAPF |P.AMADOR TAURO (2:1) 1.85/3.304.20]2.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70|11.0|2.05| 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
04:30| 8753 [INWSL |[UTAHW ORLANDO W 4.70|3.501.72|7.00|2.60|13.04.402.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.724.50]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.73
05:00| 8513 |USL 2 |BALLARD BIGFOOT 1.1717.25|10.5]1.37 | 14.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.72]11.80
05:00| 8700 |CR2PF |GUADAL.FC DESAMPAR. 2.30|3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50| 10.0|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.30|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.85]2.60 | 3.05
05:00| 8754 [NWSL |S.REIGN W WASHING.W 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.70|4.30|2.40|9.502.20 | 7.25]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.90 | 2.65
05:15[11797|AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. LAUN.CITY 22.0112.0]1.05 5.80]1.10|1.30
07:00| 8507 [NNSW |N.LAMBTON CHARLEST. 7.5015.20|1.30|11.0]1.72]33.0|2.35]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97|9.00 | 9.00|2.55 | 16.0|1.37 | 2.70| 1.65|1.90 | 4.30 | 1.30
07:30/11798/AUTPL |KIN.LIONS S.HOBART 10.0 16.00 | 1.23 4.00|1.20 | 1.53
08:00/11306/AUKA |QUEANBEY. COOMA TI. 4.50|4.40/1.55|6.00|2.15|12.0|3.35|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|5.40|5.00|2.00|9.50|1.45|3.15]1.37 | 1.50]1.95|1.35
08:00111312/AUKA |O'C.KNIG. YOOGALI 1.40|4.7015.90]1.85|7.75|2.60|20.0|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80]1.52 | 1.42|1.37 | 2.45|2.05|9.50|1.45|1.52|1.25 | 2.70
08:00| 4734 |[KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON |GYEONGJU 4.30|3.40/1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70|12.0|1.85|6.00] 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
08:30{11313/AUSPL |PLAYFORD COMETS 1.90|3.80|3.20]2.90|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.37|1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.40|2.10]1.60 | 4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.63 | 1.95
08:30/11314/AUSPL |ADEL.M23 MODBURY 1.80|4.00|3.35]|2.60|4.90|4.40|8.50]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.05/1.95]|1.55|3.90|1.80|6.00|1.35|1.47|1.45|1.75
08:30{11315/AUSPL |RAIDERS ADEL.CITY 3.7013.80|1.775.302.70]9.50 | 4.50]2.15 | 1.55 | 2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.65
09:00{11323/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. SYDN.UTD. 3.25|3.70/1.92|5.10|3.00|9.00 | 5.301.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.75|5.10]1.67 | 2.00 ]| 2.30 | 1.85
09:00| 4671 |AUSPF| AUCKLAND MELBOU.V. (1:00 |1.97 |3.50|3.80|3.10|5.80]5.70|11.0]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.603.05|2.401.80 |5.40]2.35|10.0|1.70|2.05|1.92 | 2.70
09:00| 4813 [JPN 1 |C.OSAKA FUKUOKA 2.30|3.30/3.20|3.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35|2.75
09:30[11799/ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA B.D.KEN. 4.00|3.05|1.98 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
09:30[11800/AUTPL |RIVERSIDE DEVONPORT 10.5|6.50 | 1.20 4.00|1.20 | 1.53
09:30| 8508 [NNSW |MAITLAND COOK.HILL 2.55|3.70/2.30|3.80|3.35|7.25|6.25|2.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|3.00|2.70 | 1.62 | 5.40|1.57 |4.90]|1.32 | 1.45]1.65 | 1.60
10:00111324/AUNS |DRULT.R. SYD.W.M23 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.70| 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.77 | 590 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.87
10:00{11352/ AUWS |BALCATTA FLOREAT 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25]|1.50 | 1.72]|1.85 | 1.98
10:00{11353]AUWS |SORREN.P. PERT.R.S. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.93
10:00111354 AUWS |FREM.CITY ARMADALE 2.30|3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80|6.00|7.25|3.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80|2.65|2.40|1.55|4.90|1.57 | 5.30]|1.30 | 1.37 ]| 1.53 | 1.58
10:15111361/AQPL |GC KNIGH. GC UNITED 1.63/4.204.10]2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.77 | 1.50 | 3.50|2.05|8.50| 1.42 | 1.62|1.48 | 2.10
10:30111316/AUSPL |BEOGRAD CAMPBEL. 2.50|3.70/2.35|3.80|3.50|7.25|6.75|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.10|2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.73
10:30| 4703 |KOR 1 |[SEOUL SUW.CITY 1.68 |3.45/5.10]2.60|8.00|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.85|2.05]|1.80|5.20|2.70|13.0|1.95|2.501.90 | 3.70
10:30| 4725 |SKO 2 |CHEONGJU ANSAN G. 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45/2.60[1.90|6.25]|2.45|10.011.92|2.55|2.15|3.10
10:30/ 4726 |SKO 2 |HWASEONG SEOUL E. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.40|1.90|1.80|3.05/2.60|5.80|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.88
10:45/11317/AUKA |[MONARO GUNGAHLIN 1.4214.4016.25]11.95/9.00)2.75|22.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]1.80 | 1.55]|1.47 | 3.25|2.55|13.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.43 | 3.60
11:00111362/AQPL |BRIS.CITY SUNSHI.C. 1.65|4.204.00]|2.40|5.80|3.80|10.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]2.001.80]|1.52|3.60|2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.48|2.10
11:00/4733 KOR 3 |YEOJU C. GANGNEUNG | 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.90]8.50|7.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25]|1.95|7.00| 1.68|2.10|2.35|2.25
11:15111357/AQPL |WYNNUM W. BRIS.SUB. 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.60|3.90|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
11:15| 8522 |CZE3A |CHOMUTOV POVLTAVS. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
11:15| 8533 |CZH3B|M.BOL.II CHLUMEC 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20|6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.85 | 1.98
11:15| 8701 |CZH3C|TRINEC STRANI 1.32|5.10]7.25]11.75/11.0]2.35|32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|1.57 | 1.40]|1.40 | 2.75|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 4.10
11:30/4801 |JPN 1 |NAGOYA GE URAWA 2.75|2.95|2.85|4.70|4.90|9.50 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.40 | 4.00 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.50]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.10




